

Measurement Book

No. : R...../2020/21

RWD(W) Division Kishanganj-1

(W) Sub-Division Kochadhaman

N/w - Restoration of road
from Ghurus Kalasani via
Kadam Tola Part - 1

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri...Ranjeet...Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

.....Kocherthaman.....

14.9.20
Cleaner
13/9/20
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION
(W) Kocherthaman SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R...207/2020/21

Name of Office: _____

Date of first entry: _____

Date of last entry: _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Restoration of road from Ghising Kalasani via Kadamtola Part-1					
Agency - Departmental					
Dt. of survey - 20-10-02					
Dt. of M/S - 18-10-2020					
1) P/v and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe N/3					
	2	2.50			= 5.00

2) Pounding and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo Piles - E/I					
	100	2.5			250.00
	20	2.5			50.00
					Total 300 RM

3) P/v fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo crossers - E/I					
	4	32			128.00
	2	40			80.00
					Total 208.00
					RM

4) P/v and filling empty cement bags with Local Sand - E/I					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	32	0.5	0.85	= 13.60
	1	40	0.6	1.50	= 144.00
	1	30	1.20	1.20	= 43.20
			Total = 200.80 m ²		

= 7091.25 c.ft Say = 5909 Nos.

⑤ P/v laying and dressing brick bats in road ditches — E/I

1	x	3.00	5.00	0.65	= 9.75
1		7.00	6.00	0.45	= 18.90
1		7.00	6.00	0.45	= 18.90
1		7.00	6.50	0.75	= 34.13
1		6.00	7.00	1.65	= 69.30
1		19.00	5.00	2.40	= 228.00

1		13.00	4.60	1.00	= 59.80
1		17.00	2.50	3.50	= 148.75
1		14.00	5.25	2.50	= 183.75
			Total 771.28 m ²		

[Signature]

25-11-20

2112

[Signature]

22/10/20

AR

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v and laying reinf- -orced cement concrete pipe NPS-					
Qty = 5.00 RM vide MBP-01					
@ 4781.89/each - Rs - 23909.45					
② P/v and cutting of 62 mm to 75mm dia. Bamboo piles					
Qty - 300. RM - MBP-01					
@ 50.20/RM - Rs - 15060.00					
③ P/v cutting and fining 62 to 75mm dia bamboo runner					

Qty = 208.00^{RM} vide MBP-01
 @ 28.53/RM — Rs. 5934.24

④ P/v and filling with
Cement-bags with
local sand — E/I
 Qty - 5909. Nos. v. MBP-02
 @ Rs - 38.14/each Rs - 225369

⑤ P/v laying and
spreading brick bats
in road ditches
 Qty - 771.28 m² v. MBP-02
 @ 2145.02/m² Rs - 1654411.36
 Total Rs. 1924683.00
 Add 12% GST 230962

Continuation
 Add 1% L.Cess = 19247.00
 Total Cost = Rs. 2174892
 Say Rs. 2174900.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

[illegible]